
ARC レースA・B 予選 2021 / 10 / 10 14:05

結果表 Weather :Cloudy
Track :Dry

1 18 1 村山  達彦 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ MITO ﾑｰ MITO TCT/1.4 2'08.507 3 / 4 127.828
2 422 2 内海  直亮 ｽﾃｨｰﾚあっずMiToちゃん MiTo TCT/1.4 2'08.571 4 / 5 0.064 0.064 127.764
3 92 3 児玉  博行 Lubross GRﾐﾄ Mito 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'08.696 3 / 4 0.189 0.125 127.640
4 98 4 穂坂  真一 LubrossFlamingo Mito Mito 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'08.709 5 / 5 0.202 0.013 127.627
5 53 5 野村  光男 GR飯田鈑金MiTo改+PPS MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'09.115 3 / 4 0.608 0.406 127.226
6 39 6 西澤  嗣哲 ｽﾃｨ-ﾚ ﾃｯｸMS ﾐﾄ MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'09.309 2 / 5 0.802 0.194 127.035
7 38 1 髙砂  健太 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞMiToﾑｽｺ MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'09.382 3 / 3 0.875 0.073 126.964
8 13 7 高梨  宏幸 WAKO'S 4CR ｽﾃｨｰﾚ MITO MiTo QV/1.4 2'09.489 3 / 6 0.982 0.107 126.859
9 46 2 鈴木   尚 MiTo46LublossZrFiGirasole MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'09.843 2 / 4 1.336 0.354 126.513
10 11 8 上松  淳一 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ･ｱｹﾞﾐﾄ MiTo TCT/1.4 2'09.852 3 / 4 1.345 0.009 126.504
11 410 3 竹中  哲也 159NM-ﾀｹｻﾝ月山号 MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'09.856 3 / 5 1.349 0.004 126.500
12 43 4 奥口  隆弘 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ･ﾐﾄTCTぐっち- MiTo TCT/1.4 2'10.103 5 / 5 1.596 0.247 126.260
13 17 1 小野  勝明 ｶｰｽﾄｱおの金DXL ｼﾞｭﾘｴｯﾀ TCT/1.4 2'10.199 3 / 4 1.692 0.096 126.167
14 21 5 武藤   大 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ ﾐﾄﾈｷﾞｵｵﾒ MiTo 1.4/1.4 2'10.268 3 / 4 1.761 0.069 126.100
15 74 6 下田   浩 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ☆ﾐﾄ☆SCｼﾓﾋﾟｰ MiTO 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'10.277 4 / 5 1.770 0.009 126.091
16 9 7 後藤  亜希 R9ﾎﾟｯﾎﾟ MiTO 1.4 TS/1.4 2'10.503 5 / 5 1.996 0.226 125.873
17 111 8 工藤  恭大 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞMiToおっくん MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'11.427 2 / 5 2.920 0.924 124.988
18 483 1 柴﨑   明 MATSUYA GLT2 ｼﾞｭﾘｴｯﾀ/1.4 2'11.990 2 / 5 3.483 0.563 124.455
19 311 9 加藤  英和 ｽﾃｨｰﾚMiTo☆けんまる号 MiTo QV/1.4 2'13.087 2 / 5 4.580 1.097 123.429
20 93 1 工藤  智広 CLUBPAZZO147TS赤 147TS/2.0 2'13.089 3 / 4 4.582 0.002 123.427
21 150 10 磯崎  哲男 KOISOCLINIC MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'13.336 5 / 5 4.829 0.247 123.199
22 55 1 岡東  宏直 ﾙﾌﾞﾛｽ156TSｵｶﾋ- 156TS/2.0 2'13.669 3 / 4 5.162 0.333 122.892
23 36 11 林田  素直 R9 Linda MiTo ts/1.4 2'15.147 4 / 5 6.640 1.478 121.548
24 60 1 森本  孟留 Jv159 159JTS/2.2 2'16.345 3 / 4 7.838 1.198 120.480
25 26 1 安室  吉弥 ｺﾞﾙﾌⅤGTI VW ｺﾞﾙﾌⅤ GTI/2.0 2'16.439 3 / 5 7.932 0.094 120.397
26 52 12 野﨑  達哉 大将のﾐﾄ MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'16.475 2 / 4 7.968 0.036 120.365
27 99 1 古谷   健 ﾄﾝ百HGT99号車 FIAT ﾌﾟﾝﾄ HGT/1.7 2'18.494 5 / 5 9.987 2.019 118.610
28 963 1 黒澤   宏 とのさま青色号 156JTS-sele/2.0 2'19.249 4 / 5 10.742 0.755 117.967
29 37 13 佐野  和敏 NGT-MiTo MiTo QV/1.4 2'23.322 3 / 5 14.815 4.073 114.615
30 25 14 高本  俊次 ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｰﾀｰあｰりん推し MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'25.279 4 / 5 16.772 1.957 113.071
31 56 1 浅利   整 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ156 156JTS-sele/2.0 2'35.629 2 / 3 27.122 10.350 105.551
32 79 2 塩崎  隆弘 どすこいﾌﾟﾝﾄ FIAT ﾌﾟﾝﾄ HGT/1.8 2'36.945 2 / 4 28.438 1.316 104.666
33 14 2 山﨑  博史 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ156TS 156TS/2.0 2'39.663 3 / 3 31.156 2.718 102.884

155 森本   聖 ｽﾃｨ-ﾚ三興製作所155 155TS16V/2.0 未出走
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m) 

ALFA ROMEO CHALLENGE 2021  Kanto Rd.5 

ABARTH  CHALLENGE 2021  Kanto Rd.5 
ETCC 2021 Vol.10 Fuji ・ MASERATI祭り ・ La Storia Speciale    
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